PW9170+ CTO Configuration Guide
CTO Configuration Guide
Eaton 9170+ UPS
9170PCG
July 1, 2015
PW9170+ CTO Configuration Guide
Configuring Your PW9170+ UPS
PW9170+ chassis’s must be ordered using a Configure To Order (CTO) Number that

PW9170+ CTO Configuration Guide
The Chassis CTO Worksheet
 UPS CTO Order Code
Extended
List Price
Discount
Net
Price
PW9170+ Base 0660
Number of slots
Rack-mount  (9 & 12-slot 0nly)
Input Line Cords
Output Connections
Chassis Color
Complete UPS CTO Number 0660 C
Chassis Subtotal
Other Components Part # Qty
Power Modules
ASY-0673
or
ASY-0674
Battery Modules (2 per string required) ASY-0529
20 Amp Charger Module ASY-0675
External DC Battery Connection ASY-0525
External Battery Cabinet
Battery Cabinet Selected:
External Maintenance Bypass Switch
External Maintenance Bypass Switch Selected:
Other Options
Rack Mount Kit ( 3 & 6-slot chassis only) ASY-0528
Rail Kit ( 3 & 6 slot rack mount / included with 9 & 12 slot) 103007312
Caster Kit ( 3 & 6-slot chassis only) ASY-0527
Floor Anchoring Kit ASY-0548
Sub Total
Freight
Insurance
Tax/Duty